

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CCCA.No.124 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.03.2026	<u>GMM,J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the appellants to bring the LR's of deceased respondent No.4 on record, post on 13.03.2026. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri B.Dananjaya, learned counsel for respondents, as it is represented that the parties have taken back vakalat from the said counsel. GMM, J mnv	<i>Tr. to IO folder before corrections</i>